
Gourmet
Ultimate



BUTTERY CARAMEL
1 GALLON BAG • $16

WHITE CHEDDAR
1 GALLON BAG • $16

C H I C A G O  S T Y L E
1  G A L L O N  B A G  •  $ 1 6

KETTLE
1 GALLON BAG • $16

MOVIE BUTTER
1 GALLON BAG • $16

7 4 0 5

7 4 0 4 7 4 1 0

7 4 0 6

7 4 0 2



BIRTHDAY CAKE
1 GALLON BAG • $16

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE
1 GALLON BAG • $16

JALAPEÑO CHEDDAR
1 GALLON BAG • $16

CHEDDAR CHEESE
1 GALLON BAG • $16

CINNAMON TOAST
1 GALLON BAG • $16

7 4 0 7

7 4 0 3

7 4 0 9 7 4 0 8

7 4 0 1

BagOneGallon



MMM* CANDIES
2.7LB • $19

PEANUT BUTTER
2.7LB • $19

SNICKERDOODLE
2.7LB • $18

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA
2.7LB • $19

CHUNKY CHOCOLATE CHIP
2.7LB • $19

OATMEAL RAISIN
2.7LB • $19

2 . 7  L B  B O X  M A K E S  4 0  P R E - F O R M E D  C O O K I E S .
C O O K I E S  C O M E  I N  T W O  S E A L E D  B A G S  F O R  F R E S H N E S S

2 0 0 5 2 0 0 3

2 0 0 1

2 0 0 62 0 0 9

2 0 0 2



OATMEAL RAISIN
2.7LB • $19

2 . 7  L B  B O X  M A K E S  4 0  P R E - F O R M E D  C O O K I E S .
C O O K I E S  C O M E  I N  T W O  S E A L E D  B A G S  F O R  F R E S H N E S S

CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMONDS
12 OZ BAG • $16

TEXAS BRITTLE
10 OZ BAG • $16

SPICED MOLASSES COOKIE MIX
??? OZ BAG • $15

WHITE CHOCOLATE 
CRAN-ORANGE COOKIE BAR MIX 
??? OZ BAG • $15

? ? ? ? ? ?

9 0 4 0

9 0 5 0



All of our flavorful f iesta soups in our signature box! A great gift! Includes one sin-
gle recipe size packet of each: Chicken Enchilada Soup Mix, Torti l la Soup Mix and 

Taco Soup Mix. Each pack serves 6-8.
4002 • serves 18 • $18.00

F I E S T A  S O U P  T R I O

LOUISIANA GUMBO MIX
SERVES 6 • $16

THREE CHEESE BISCUIT MIX
YIELDS 15 • $15

0 2 0 9 0 1 0 2

4 0 0 2



ORANGE SLICES
16 OZ • $15

GUMMY BEARS
16 OZ • $15

NEON SOUR GUMMY WORMS
16 OZ • $15

DOUBLE WHAMMY BROXNIE MIX
SERVES 9 • $15

CINNAMON MONKEY BREAD MIX
SERVES 15 • $15

ONE
POUND

ONE
POUND

ONE
POUND

0 2 1 80 8 1 8

9 0 5 3 9 0 5 2 9 0 5 1
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0102Three Cheese Biscuit Mix 0102

0218Double Whammy Brownie Mix 0218

xxxSpiced Molasses Cookie Mix xxx

xxxWhite Choc. Cran-Orange
 Cookie Bar Mix xxx

0818Cinnamon Monkey Bread 0818

0209Louisiana Gumbo Mix 0209

7402Kettle 7402

7401Jalapeño Cheddar 7401

7403Double Chocolate Drizzle 7403

7404Chicago Style 7404

7405Buttery Caramel 7405

7406White Cheddar 7406

7407Birthday Cake 7407

7408Cinnamon Toast 7408

7409Cheddar Cheese 7409

7410Movie Butter 7410

9040Texas Brittle 9040

9051Neon Sour Gummy Worms 9051

9052Gummy Bears 9052

9053Orange Slices 9053

2001Chunky Chocolate Chip 2001

2002Peanut Butter 2002

2003Oatmeal Raisin 2003

2005MMM* Candies 2005

2006White Chip Macadamia 2006

4002Fiesta Soup Trio 4002

2009Snickerdoodle 2009

9050Chocolate Covered Almonds 9050
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